Sanders
9x11 Sheets
Hook and Loop 2” Sanding Disks
GRIT ITEM CODE PKG PRICE
60 NA.ST.9X11.060AO 20 $ 24.30
80 NA.ST.9X11.080AO 50 $ 44.50
100 NA.ST.9X11.100AO 100 $ 68.00
120 NA.ST.9X11.120AO 100 $ 68.00
150 NA.ST.9X11.150AO 100 $ 68.00
180 NA.ST.9X11.180AO 100 $ 68.00
220 NA.ST.9X11.220AO 100 $ 68.00
320 NA.ST.9X11.320AO 100 $ 68.00
400 NA.ST.9X11.400AO 100 $ 68.00
600 NA.ST.9X11.600AO 100 $ 68.00
Specs
Item#:   GX.AOS368
Free Speed:  15,000 rpm
Pad Size:  2”
Orbit Diameter:   3/32” (3mm)
Weight:    1.45lbs
Length:   7.1”
Operating Pressure: 90psi
Makita 1/4 Sheet Sander
Specs
Item#:   MA.BO4555K
No Load Speed: 14,000 opm
Pad Size:  4-3/8” x 4”
Weight:    2.4lbs
Length:   5 1/8”
Grex 2” 105 Angle Orbital Sander
GRIT ITEM CODE PKG PRICE
80 NA.DC.2.80 500 $ 127.46
100 NA.DC.2.100 500 $ 127.46
120 NA.DC.2.120 500 $ 127.46
150 NA.DC.2.150 500 $ 127.46
180 NA.DC.2.180 500 $ 127.46
220 NA.DC.2.220 500 $ 127.46
$ 73.35
$ 122.89
Prices good until Jan 1, 2009
5” No Hole Hook and Loop
6” No Hole Hook and Loop
5”  3/32 Non Vac Sanders GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/BOX PRICE
80 WH.05772280 100 $ 49.60
100 WH.057722100 100 $ 50.36
120 WH.057722120 100 $ 45.59
150 WH.057722150 100 $ 45.18
180 WH.057722180 100 $ 49.90
220 WH.057722220 100 $ 50.01
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/BOX PRICE
80 WH.05772080 100 $ 49.80
100 WH.057720100 100 $ 43.41
120 WH.057720120 100 $ 53.16
150 WH.057720150 100 $ 46.70
180 WH.057720180 100 $ 46.70
220 WH.057720220 100 $ 50.04
320 WH.057720320 100 $ 53.16$232.11
6” No Holes PSA
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/ ROLL PRICE
80 WH.0576680 100 $ 41.23
100 WH.05766100 100 $ 31.66
120 WH.05766120 100 $ 39.02
150 WH.05766150 100 $ 39.67
180 WH.05766180 100 $ 38.86
220 WH.05766220 100 $ 31.62
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/ROLL PRICE
80 WH.0576580 100 $ 27.35
100 WH.05765100 100 $ 25.60
120 WH.05765120 100 $ 28.30
150 WH.05765150 100 $ 29.20
180 WH.05765180 100 $ 26.91
220 WH.05765220 100 $ 26.07
320 WH.05765320 100 $ 29.30
5” No Hole PSA
Specs
PSA Item#:  SX.RO2512.50FNP
Hook & Loop Item#: SX.RO2512.50FNH
Free Speed:  12,000rpm
Pad Size:  5” (125mm)
Orbit Diameter:   3/32” (3mm)
Weight:    1.5lbs
Height:   3.3”
Sound Level:  81
Specs
PSA Item#:  SX.RO2512.60FNP
Hook & Loop Item#: SX.RO2512.60FNH
Free Speed:  12,000rpm
Pad Size:  6” (150mm)
Orbit Diameter:   3/32” (3mm)
Weight:    1.5lbs
Height:   3.3”
Sound Level:  81
6”  3/32 Non Vac Sanders
$239.14
5” 5 Hole PSA
6” 6 Hole PSA
5”  3/32 Remote Vac Sander
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/ROLL PRICE
80 WH.05764180 100 $ 41.49
100 WH.057641100 100 $ 30.42
120 WH.057641120 100 $ 30.42
150 WH.057641150 100 $ 30.42
180 WH.057641180 100 $ 30.42
220 WH.057641220 100 $ 30.42
320 WH.057641320 100 $ 30.42
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/ROLL PRICE
80 WH.05763180 100 $ 36.60
100 WH.057631100 100 $ 36.04
120 WH.057631120 100 $ 35.39
150 WH.057631150 100 $ 35.38
180 WH.057631180 100 $ 35.38
220 WH.057631220 100 $ 35.39
Specs
PSA Item#:  SX.RO2512.50FRH
Hook & Loop Item#: SX.RO2512.50FRP
Free Speed:  12,000rpm
Pad Size:  5” (125mm)
Orbit Diameter:   3/32” (3mm)
Weight:    1.5lbs
Height:   3.3”
Sound Level:  81
5” 5 Hole Hook and Loop
6” 6 Hole Hook and Loop
6” 3/32 Remote Vac Sander
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/BOX PRICE
80 WH.05771180 100 $ 53.03
100 WH.057711100 100 $ 50.01
120 WH.057711120 100 $ 50.01
150 WH.057711150 100 $ 51.67
180 WH.057711180 100 $ 49.11
220 WH.057711220 100 $ 49.11
GRIT ITEM CODE QTY/BOX PRICE
80 WH.05771580 100 $ 56.16
100 WH.057715100 100 $ 53.16
120 WH.057715120 100 $ 43.16
150 WH.057715150 100 $ 42.78
180 WH.057715180 100 $ 42.19
220 WH.057715220 100 $ 52.28
320 WH.057715320 100 $ 41.17
Specs
PSA Item#:  SX.RO2512.60FRH
Hook & Loop Item#: SX.RO2512.60FRP
Free Speed:  12,000rpm
Pad Size:  5” (125mm)
Orbit Diameter:   3/32” (3mm)
Weight:    1.5lbs
Height:   3.3”
Sound Level:  81
Oakville - Head Office
2164 Buckingham Rd
Oakville, ON  L6H 6M7
Tel: 416-674-3333 1-800-268-0942
Fax: 416-848-1508
Moncton
71 Loftus St
Moncton, NB E1E 2N1
Tel: 506-388-5544
1-866-663-0166
Fax: 506-388-5540
London
481 Newbold St
London, ON  N6E 1K4
Tel: 519-686-7816
1-800-527-1219
Fax: 519-686-3996
Sudbury
164 Fielding Rd
Lively, ON  P3Y 1L5
Tel: 705-682-9366
1-877-682-9366
Fax: 705-682-4179
Montreal
10208 Louis H. Lafontaine
Anjou, QC   H1T 2T3
Tel: 514-343-5414
1-888-262-3233
Fax: 514-343-5308
Ottawa
2770 Sheffield Rd
Ottawa, ON  K1B 3V9
Tel: 613-731-5556 1-800-807-8751
Fax: 613-731-6668
Vaughan
289 Courtland Ave, Unit B
Concord, ON  L4K 4W9
Tel: 905-760-2663
Fax: 905-760-2811
McFadden’s Branches:
Specs
Item#:   MA.9924DB
Belt Speed:  1330 ft/min
Belt Size:  3x24
Weight:    10.5lbs
Length:   14”
Operating Pressure: 90psi
Cord length:  16.4 ft
Norton 3x24 Sanding Belt
Grit Item code Pkg Price
50 NA.BT.3X24R228.050 10 $ 22.60
80 NA.BT.3X24R228.080 10 $ 22.60
100 NA.BT.3X24R228.100 10 $ 22.60
120 NA.BT.3X24R228.120 10 $ 22.60
3x24 Belt Sander
$ 255.94